Bridle No | Rider Horse Group Section Mark % Place
162 Charlotte Jessop Tawny Barrow Farm Junior 113.5/66.76 1
034 Alison Corp Kinlara Carousel United Counties Senior 126, 74.11 1
Class 26 - Dressage Cham VI (walk onl:

Bridle No | Rider Horse Group Section Mark Place
206 David Chaffey Patch |Ride 2 Achieve |senior 15| 735 1

Bridle No

Bridle No
030
395
475
407
001

Rider
Megan Pritchard
Verna Clifford

Rider

Carys Goldsworthy
Lily Chant

Clare Jolly

Kerri Rockey

Rhian Hurley
Alasdair Kennedy
Lesley Sayers

Horse
The Scout
Tom

Class 28 - Dressage Championships - PVI (walk & trot]

Sprite

Mr Harvey
Sheri

Reggie

Caellyn Haf
Cobson's Choice

Group Section Mark % Place
Ride 2 Achieve Senior 122.5/76.56 1
Avon Senior 108.5| 67.8 2

Group Section Mark % Place
Bridgend County Junior 119|74.37 1
Wellow Junior 11169.37 2
Clwyd Senior 120 75 1
Conwy Gogarth Senior 118|73.75 2
Bridgend County Senior 112 70 3
Saxon Senior 105.5/65.93 4
Ride 2 Achieve Senior 98.5/61.56 5

284

Carrie Hermitage

Horse
Willow

Class 31 - Dressage Championships Grade 4

Group
United Counties

Section
Senior

| Mark
143

459
326
036
183
173
377
107
285
325
053
290
315
152
3/269
458
258
268

Bridle No
396
286
179
094
140

Rider

Emily Tetley
Rachel Chadder
Isabella Benfield
Luca Cuckson
Sarah Hannaford
Tracy Steel

Olivia Cornick
Deborah Rowlanes
Lyndsey Trickett
Matthew Dalley
Tina Edwards
Rebecca Hayles
Naomi Elkin

Claire Sexton

Lydia Overend
Gemma Cassettari
Kirstie Mcphearson

Class 32 Dressage Championships Grade 5

Rider

Lucy Mae Bush
Sharon Skinner
Louise Hacker
Wing Bo Chan
Jo Fielder

Ranger

Cookies and Cream
Melinithin Esyllt Mai
Izzy's Star

Johan's Debut
Rumour

Chelsea Lad

Erne Valley Lir
Wimbledon Il
Pilgrims Rustle
Ehrendour

Youri

Jem Stone
Maryanne

Danny

Buster VIl

Saturday, 14th July, 2018 - 11:15 - Dressage Championships Grade 5

Horse

Earth Power
Chelsea Lad
Enrico Ill
Farhanheit Il
Tambrook Te Amo

(Walk & Trot) Junior

(Walk & Trot) Juni

Group

Middleton Park
Abingdon

Stratford Upon Avon
Lyncombe Lodge
Saxon

Tyne & Wear

Cambs College
Diamond Centre
Abingdon

Scropton

Diamond Centre
Wellington & Dummer
Omagh

North Cornwall
Middleton Park
Cambs College
North Cornwall

Group

Wellow

Diamond Centre
Claverham & Winford
Epsom

Lambourn

Section
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Section
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

| Mark

143.5

136.5

125.5

| Mark

129
167.5
161
126.5
126.5

R
7175 1
665 2
74 1
725 2
72 3
72 4
7175 5
715 6
77
69.5 8
68.25 9
66.5 10
65 11
635 12
62.75] 13

% | Place
5863 1
76.13 1
73.18 2
57.5 3
57.5 4

Bridle No | Rider Group Section  |Mark |% Place
414 Laura Curson Louistic De Sie Unicorn Centre Junior 125/69.44 1
287 Rhian Mulligan Alfie Diamond Centre Junior 120.5/66.94 2
351 Ewan Waller Jim Avon Junior 120 66.66 3
109 Erin Wynne Kitty Godstone Junior 114.5/63.61 4
347 Neve Massey Baby Avon Junior 113)62.77 5
329 Erin Miller Speckles Abingdon Junior 113|62.77 6
061 Nayana Booker-dodds Hunky Dory Stokesley Junior 111|61.66 7
030 Hannagh Mohan Willow Fury's Comet Quest Junior 110.5/61.38 8
010 Tyler Clarke George SW Cornwall Junior 110.5/61.38 9
126 Karissa Patel Miss Ingenuity Penniwells Junior 110/61.11 10
392 Oliver Davison Jack Laurel View Junior 110/61.11 11
110 Thomas Parsons Austin Arden Junior 109.5/60.83 12
327 Esme Paddick Radish Abingdon Junior 108.5| 60.3 13
345 Eve Williams Joe Wakefield Junior 90.5/50.27| 14




Class 33 - Dressage Championships Grade 1-6 (Walk & Trot) - Senior

[saturday, 14th July, 2018 - 08:30 - Dressage Championships Grade 1-6 (Walk & Trot) - Senior

Bridle No | Rider Horse Group Section Mark % Place
104 Diplock Bill Bradbourne Senior w/0  |w/D | W/D
246 Valerie Argent Johnny Morpeth Senior R R R
101 Karen Dunne Blaze Pendle Senior 139.5| 77.5 1
093 Susan Hannah Brandy Stevenage & District Senior 139,77.22 2
302 Jane Currie Domino Borders Senior 134.5|74.72 3
380 Lee Lawrence Whisper Cotswold Senior 134|74.44 4
328 Rosalind Swaddling Speckles Abingdon Senior 134|74.44 5
122 Julie Holmes Smokey Joe Cleethorpes & Grimsby |Senior 132|73.33 6
423 Cass O'brien Thunder Unicorn Centre Senior 13273.33 7
424 Emily Kelly Lily Delight Unicorn Centre Senior 130)72.22 8
141 Ellen Benn Killinure Star Lambourn Senior 129.5/71.94 E]
471 Dianne Allan Dominic Ravelrig Senior 129|71.66 10
376 Tracey Thomas Bridget Talland Senior 128 71.1 11
434 Cara Whitfield-smith Trainriggs Albert Erme Valley Senior 126 70 12
111 Joanne Sherratt D'Arcy Arden Senior 125.5/69.72 13
227 Jane Kingsford Carlton Cadman Arrow Senior 123.5/68.61 14
022 Melanie Edwards Tynebank Danny Boy Clwyd Senior 120/ 66.66 15
208 Sarah Smith Malteser Ride 2 Achieve Senior 118/65.55 16

195
192
184
182
193
151
188
384
257
123
270
161
368
046
029
426
031
433
234
078
228
209
225

Class 34 - Dressage Championships Grade 1-6 (canter]

, 2018 - 09:00 - Dressaj
Rider

Opal Lycett

Ryan Rooney

Toby Cuckson
Poppy Scriven

Ruby Lycett

Grace Mcsorley
Gillian White
Jemma London
Elizabeth Bennett
Lisa Griffin

Julie Furber
Deborah Cayton-lee
Fiona Russell

Helen Halligan
Kerry-anne Knight
Katie Grey

Di Pettet

Michael Bygrave
Amie Du-buisson-spargo
Erica Brown

Marcie Webb

Sam Oliver

Esther Spencer

Championships Grade 1-6 (canter]

Horse

Bobb

Alice in Wonderland

Jet

Wulfrun Dago Dan

Rocky

Rozzell Iceman of Mullentine
snow ridge

Bella

Drunkeen Boy

SBE Boudica

Kariad

Conygar Golden Galadriel
Rosie

Toby

Something Different (Diffy)
Brackenthwaite Rio
Molehill Mountain
Shalamar Mairton

Rio

TNT Bob

Carlton Cadman

Cobson's Choice

Kinclare Lady

Class 35 - Dressage Championships Grade I/D (canter)

Group

Chigwell

United Counties
Lyncombe Lodge
Lyncombe Lodge
Chigwell

Omagh
Broadlands
Chichester
Cambs College
Cleethorpes & Grimsby
North Cornwall
Wakefield
Papplewick
Forest

United Counties
Unicorn Centre
Andover

Erme Valley

East Liverpool
Lowlands

Arrow

Ride 2 Achieve
Bedale

Section
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

| Mark
116.7
110

91.5

119.5

% | Place
68.64, 1
647 2
57.05, 3
53.82) 4
7117, 1
7029, 2
69.41 3
68.82 4
6852 5
6823 6
67.94, 7
66.76, 8
6588 9
65.58 10
6529 11
638 12
63.23 13
6235 14
62.05 15
6176 16
5823 17

w/D

w/D

Saturday, 14th July, 2018 - 13:00 - Dressage

Bridle No
399
430
460
235
060
236
063
009
271
202
461
004
095
272
103
374
125
077
081
255
348
057

Rider

Bradley Dexter
Kirsty Mabin
Mary Hall
Alexandra Pethard
Kathryn Pavitt
Kassia Amelia Dudek-mcgee
Kayla Pratt
Annie Wordley
Amy Pillman
Morgan Haines
Aiden Baker
Bridget Seale
Leonora Hussey
Emma Hawken
Peter Broome
Leanne Peters
Lavezah Cheema
Chris Bradley
Diana Field
Shani Singer
Millie Boult
Simon Wylie

Championships Grade I/D (canter)
Horse

Brandy

barracks Soloma
Maryanne

Skye

Marbella

Rio

Hunky Dory
Brackenbankflash Harry
Buster VIl

The Scout
Maryanne

Dizzy Rascal

Mini Milton

Night Sky Shakira
Alzira

Harley

Picpoul da Meia Lou
Quintus

Jeremy

Drunkeen Boy

Hilda

CLYNGIM SION

Class 36 - Dressage Championships Led (Walk & Trot) - Junior

saturday, 14th July, 2018 - 13:00 - Dressage

Championships Led (Walk & Trot) - Junior

Group

High Hopes
Erme Valley
Middleton Park
East Liverpool
Stokesley

East Liverpool
Stokesley
West Lancashire
North Cornwall
Ride 2 Achieve
Middleton Park
Ynys Mon
Epsom

North Cornwall
Bradbourne
Gareloch
Penniwells
Cambs College
Brockton Court
Cambs College
Avon

Laurel View

Section
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junor
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

| Mark
132.5
129
129
126.5

145.5

% | Place
69.73) 1
67.9 2
67.89 3
66.57 4
65.78 5
65.78 6
76.57 1
72.1 2
70 3
69.73 4
69.47 5
69.21 6
68.94 7
68.68 8
67.63 9
67.1 10
66.05 11
65.78 12
65 13
65 14
64.73 15

W/D | W/D

Bridle No | Rider Horse Group Section |Mark |% | Place
288 Christopher Ryan Romantic Diamond Centre Junior 125.5/69.72 1
128 Harrison Kay Jago i Junior 124.5/69.16 2

PC

PC



Bridle No
370
051
338
175
135
248
289
176
211
247
260
096

Rider

Jady Evans

Sophie Summers
Liam Mahoney
Matthew Mcinerney
Juliette Nunn
Joshua Benkhoeed-housie
Laura Johnson

Lucy Wells

Jon Bircher

Derek Cleminson
Kodie Lawrence
Caroline Feretti
Miriam Lyne
Stephanie Watson

Maverick (Jimmy)
Jacko

Doone

Midnight

Alfie

Jacko

Gwibedog Jack
Midnight

Danny

Monreith Marigold
D'Arcy

George

305 Madison Johnson Morris Sion Perry Junior 123.5/68.61 3
427 Kiera Atkinson Lily Delight Unicorn Centre Junior 122.5/68.05 4
316 Anna Marke Dream a Dream Wellington & Dummer | Junior 120/66.66 5
013 Louisa Heath Hercules Belvoir Vale Junior 119.5/66.38 6
237 Madison Farrell Flash Harry East Liverpool Junior 118.5/65.83 7
146 Archie Aston Glanymor Eric Carlisle Junior 116.5/64.72 8
092 Toby Skerman Toblerone Hope in the Valley Junior 116.5/64.72 9
249 Kaitlin Venus Baz Morpeth Junior 115/63.88 10
048 Freya Daunter Snowflake Forest Junior 114 63.33 11
273 Hollie Chapman Troy North Cornwall Junior 112 62.22 12
091 William Harris Rose Hope in the Valley Junior 111/61.66 13
199 Etholle Wren Rathdrum Castle Wyfold Junior 109.5/60.83 14
047 Imogen Ashwell-rice Snowflake Forest Junior 109.5/60.83 15
037 Charlotte Seager Kiera Stratford Upon Avon Junior 109 60.55 16
064 Ellie Griffiths Hunky Dory Stokesley Junior 109 60.55 17
200 August Buchan Rathdrum Castle Wyfold Junior 107/ 59.44 18
054 Phoebe Burns Babs Scropton Junior 106/58.88 19
238 Sky Webster Timmy East Liverpool Junior 100/ 55.55 20
369 Peter Arcari Reggie Bridgend County Junior 99.5|55.27 21

Group Section Mark % Place
Bridgend County Senior 114/63.33 1
Scropton Senior | 114|6333 2
Wenlo Senior | 1115/61.94 3
Saxon Senior | 111|61.66 4
Fairlight Hall Senior | 110.5/61.38 5
Morpeth Senior | 109/60.55| 6
Diamond Centre Senior | 108 60 7
Saxon Senior | 107|59.44 8
Ride 2 Achieve Senior | 106/58.88 9
Morpeth Senior | 104.5/58.05| 10
Cambs College Senior | 104|57.77| 11
Epsom Senior | 102.5/56.94 12
Arden Senior | 945| 525/ 13
SW Cornwall Senior w/D

034

Rider
Alison Corp

Horse
Kinlara Carousel

Group
United Counties

Section  |Mark |%

Senior 135] 67.5

Class 38 - Dressage Freestyle - PVl Walk Onl

Saturday, 14th July, 2018 - 12:50 - Dressage Freestyle - PVI Walk Only
Bridle No |Rider Horse Group
206 David Chaffey Patch

Section |Mark |% | Place
Ride 2 Achieve Senior 131.5/65.75 1

Class 39 - Dressage Freestyle - TVI Walk & Trot

Bridle No | Rider Horse Group Section |Mark |% | Place
204 Megan Pritchard Ride 2 Achieve Senior 142 71 1

Class 40 - Dressage Freestyle - PVl Walk & Trot

Bridle No | Rider Horse Group Section |Mark |% | Place
090 Carys Goldsworthy Jess Bridgend County Junior | 133 665 1
207 Lesley Sayers Cobson's Choice Ride 2 Achieve Senior 133.5/66.75 1

Class 42 - Dressage Freestyle - PVl Canter

Bridle No |Rider
284 Carrie Hermitage

Group
United Counties

Class 43 - Dressage - Freestyle Grade 4

Bridle No |Rider Group

326 Rachel Chadder Abingdon 67.75 1
377 Tracy Steel Tyne & Wear 69.75 1
285 Deborah Rowlanes Diamond Centre 69.5 2
290 Tina Edwards Pilgrims Rustle Diamond Centre 68.5 3
152 Naomi Elkin Youri Omagh 68 4
325 Lyndsey Trickett Erne Valley Lir Abingdon 66.25 5
315 Rebecca Hayles Ehrendour Wellington & Dummer 66 6
269 Claire Sexton North Cornwall 65 7
107 Olivia Cornick Cambs College 61 8

Class 44 - Dressage - Freestyle Grade 5
Saturday, 14th July, 2018 - 09:00 - Dressag
Bridle No |Rider

\&6 Sharon Skinner

Group % Place
‘D\amond Centre Senior 132‘ 66 1

‘Chelsea Lad




(094

Wing Bo Chan

‘Farhanheit [}

‘Epsom

Senior

w/D

Jw/p [ w/o

Class 45 - Dressage - Freestyle Grade 1-6 (walk & trot]

[saturday, 14th July, 2018 - 11:45 - Dressage - Freestyle Grade 1-6 (walk & trot)

Bridle No
151
123
161
368
426
224

060
057
63

077

012
019
043
109
044
129
138
063
062
417
161
004

Bridle No
071
250
032
027
191
275
274
480
479
436
248
247
038
211

Rider

Grace Mcsorley
Lisa Griffin

Deborah Cayton-lee
Fiona Russell

Katie Grey

Claire Pope

Rider

Kathryn Pavitt
Simon Wylie
Kayla Pratt
Chris Bradley

Oashia Mankee
Elan Williams
Jessica Booth
Erin Wynne
Grace Horsley
Robyn Guinn
Dominic Fenner
Kayla Pratt
Phoebe Whitfield
Rachel Sendengo
Deborah Cayton-lee
Bridget Seale

Class 49 - Countryside Challenge - Led with

Rider

Lily Alexander

Lilly May Henderson
Gracie Fox

Adam Sharp

Jack Morgan

Joshua Biddle

Ryan Marshall
Dylan Gray

Jamie Careford
Henry Slade

Joshua Benkhoeed-housie
Derek Cleminson
Jules Reed

Jack Bircher

Class 46 - Dressage - Freestyle Grade 1-6 (canter]

Horse

Rozzell Iceman of Mullentine
SBE Boudica

Conygar Golden Galadriel
Rosie

Brackenthwaite Rio

Kinclare Lady

Class 47 - Dressage - Freestyle Grade I/D (canter]

CLYNGIM SION
Golden Gypsy Rose
Quintus

Horse

Peanut

Percy

Pilgrim Spellbinder
Kitty

Spell

Picpoul da Meia Lou
Sheridan

Hunky Dory

Alice

Thunder

Conygar Golden Galadriel
Dizzy Rascal

1side walker

Saturday, 14th July, 2018 - Countryside Challenge - Led with 1 side walker

Horse

Rebeen Red Robin
Baz

Springers Endeavour
Simba

Pumpkin

Troy

Fancy

Puzzle

Puzzle

Charlie 24
Midnight
Midnight

Kiera

Gwibedog Jack

Class 50 - Countryside Challenge - Led or 1 side walker
Saturday, 14th July, 2018 - 10:15 - Countryside Challenge - Led or 1 side walker

Bridle No | Rider Horse Group Section Mark % Place
414 Laura Curson Louistic De Sie Unicorn Centre Junior 146.5|73.25 1
030 Hannagh Mohan Willow Fury's Comet Quest Junior 145 72.5 2
61 Nayana Booker-dodds Alice Stokesley Junior 133.5/66.75 3
302 Jane Currie Domino Borders Senior 144.5|72.25 1
328 Rosalind Swaddling Speckles Abingdon Senior 139 69.5 2
380 Lee Lawrence Whisper Cotswold Senior 138 69 3
424 Emily Kelly Lily Delight Unicorn Centre Senior 135.5/67.75 4
093 Susan Hannah Brandy Stevenage & District Senior 135, 67.5 5
122 Julie Holmes Smokey Joe Cleethorpes & Grimsby |Senior 133.5/66.75 6
208 Sarah Smith Malteser Ride 2 Achieve Senior 131 655 7

Group
Stokesley
Laurel View
Stokesley
Cambs College

Group

SW Cornwall
Clwyd
Riverside
Godstone
Riverside
Penniwells
Meirionnydd
Stokesley
Stokesley
Unicorn Centre
Wakefield
Ynys Mon

Group

South Bucks
Morpeth

Newcastle & District
Harpenden
Nottingham

North Cornwall
North Cornwall

St Ives (Bingley)

St Ives (Bingley)
Erme Valley
Morpeth

Morpeth

Stratford Upon Avon
Ride 2 Achieve

Section
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Section
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Section
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

| Mark

132

w/p
137
132

| Mark
89.5
81.5
80.5
75.5
75.5
90.5
85
82
81.5
81.5
80
75

| Mark
166
151.5
148
146.5

Group Section Mark % Place
Omagh Senior 136.5/68.25 1
Cleethorpes & Grimsby |Senior 136 68 2
Wakefield Senior 133.5/66.75 3
Papplewick Senior 133.5/66.75 4
Unicorn Centre Senior 119.5/59.75 5
Bedale Senior 134| 67| H/C

% | Place
66 1

Ww/D | W/D
685 1
66 2

Class 48 - Costume Freestyle to Music
Saturday, 14th July, 201 :00 - Costul reestyle to Music

Bridle No ‘ Rider

% | Place
895 1
815 2
805 3
755 4=
755 4=
905 1

85| 2
82 3
815 4
815 5
80 6
75 7

Bridle No | Rider Horse Group Section |Mark |% | Place
345 Eve Williams Joe Wakefield Junior W/D w/D W/D
014 Sophie Heath Pumpkin Belvoir Vale Junior 188 94 1
073 Andrew Ward Rebeen Red Robin South Bucks Junior 182, 91 2
039 Sasha Simonnet IHS Jacko Stratford Upon Avon Junior 181.5/90.75 3
452 Jasmin Musgrove Liquorice East Park Junior 177.5/88.75 4
451 Darcy Brown Liquorice East Park Junior 176 88 5
040 Sophie Lee IHS Jacko Stratford Upon Avon Junior 168.5|84.25 6
163 Andrew Frain Dawny Barrow Farm Junior 168 84.00 7
379 Amy Peters Orbit the Moon Clytha Junior 160.580.25 8
047 Imogen Ashwell-rice Forest Junior 158.5/79.25 9=




146 Archie Aston Glanymor Eric Carlisle Junior 158.5/79.25 =
033 Georgia Leniston Springers ) & District Junior 158 79 11
048 Freya Daunter Snowflake Forest Junior 157.5/78.75 12
306 Fraser Sollom Sion Perry Junior 155.5/77.75 13
055 Hannah Hardy Smith Hercules Scropton Junior 152.5/76.25 14
305 Madison Johnson Morris Sion Perry Junior 150.5|75.25 15
372 Iwan Johns Reggie Bridgend County Junior 135.5/67.50 16
213 Gavin Crow Rough Diamond Ride 2 Achieve Senior Ww/0  |W/D | W/D
438 Nia Rundle Charlie 24 Erme Valley Senior 178.5/89.25 1
229 Emily Harvey Meenske (mia) Arrow Senior 178 89 2
150 Laura Barlow Charlie Wenlo Senior 177.5/88.75 3
437 Sarah Baker Billy Erme Valley Senior 167.5/83.75 4
072 Pavan Patel Harley South Bucks Senior 167 83.50 5
378 Alice Myers Orbit the Moon Clytha Senior 165.5/82.75 6
135 Juliette Nunn Doone Fairlight Hall Senior 164 82 7
045 Conner Parnell Pilgrim Spellbinder Riverside Senior 163.5/81.75 8
177 Chris Chidzoy Caellyn Haf Saxon Senior 162.5/81.25 9
176 Lucy Wells Jacko Saxon Senior 158 79 10
373 Aisha Khan Robbie Bridgend County Senior 157|78.50 11
136 Christopher Bigaignon Doone Fairlight Hall Senior 154.5|77.25 12
260 Kodie Lawrence Danny Cambs College Senior 148 74 13

Class 51 - Countryside Challenge - Independ

Bridle No ‘ Rider

463 Jack Bryan

010 Tyler Clarke

239 Reuben Juckes
430 Kirsty Mabin

185 Jack Stevens

155 Aaron Mcgee
431 Samuel Underhill
464 Kirtsen Hammett
415 Callum Martin
028 Sophie Constable
101 Karen Dunne
432 Patrick Pearce
476 ‘Victoria (tori) Mander

ent
e - Independent

Horse

Barracks Soloma
Melinithin Esyllt Mai
PEPE2

Caseys Boy
Hercules

Lily Delight

Simba

Blaze

Caseys Boy

Mr Harvey

Class 52 - Countryside Challenge - Visually Impaired

Group

South Notts
SW Cornwall
East Liverpool
Erme Valley
Lyncombe Lodge
Omagh

Erme Valley
South Notts
Unicorn
Harpenden
Pendle

Erme Valley
Clwyd

Section
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

| Mark
w/D
156
151
145.5
139.5
136.5
172
165
157.5
152
151
136.5
135

w/D |

78
75.5

72.75
69.75
68.25

1
2

3

4

5

86 1
825 2
3

4

5

6

7

78.75

76
75.5

68.25

67.5

Bridle No ‘ Rider

162 Charlotte Jessop
041 Lewis Tandy
454 Orla Wynne

453 Evie-mae Dobbe
012 Oashia Mankee
455 Zoe Beer

147 Jack Rooke

174 Alasdair Kennedy
339 Stephen Green
214 Vicki Manley

Diamond Centre
Perry RDA

Classes 54, 55 & 56 - Vaulting Individual - Al

30 - Vaulting Individual - All Age Groups

Pankymoor Silver Star
Guy of Gisbourne
Peanut

Pankymoor Silver Star
Murphy

Caellyn Haf

Charlie

Patch

Horse
The Bear
Romantic
Stubbs

| Age Groups

Group

Barrow Farm
Stratford Upon Avon
East Park

East Park

SW Cornwall
East Park
Carlisle

Saxon

Wenlo

Ride 2 Achieve

Clwyd
Diamond C
Perry

Group

Section
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior

N
=
S
il
wnk N on s wN

% | Place

entre

Rider Horse Group Section | Mark Place
310 William Goddard Stubbs Perry Under 10 5.82 1
311 Ethan Freeman Stubbs Perry Under 10 5.46 2
308 Kate Gallager Stubbs Perry Under 10 5.26 3
309 James Williamson Stubbs Perry Under 10 5.14 4
172 Eden Hays Coady Gaddesden Place Under 10 5.06 5
312 Daniel Coleman Stubbs Perry Under 10 4.9 6
085 Skye Hueting Coady Gaddesden Place Under 10 4.5 7
084 Ellis Sanders Coady Gaddesden Place Under 10 43 8
083 Abigail Lane Coady Gaddesden Place Under 10 4.14 9
19 Elan Williams Sheridan Meirionydd Under 10 w/D W/D
287 Rhian Mulligan Romantic Diamond Centre 11to16 5.73 1
313 Blossom Burton The Bear Perry 11to16 5.73 2
293 Holly Stuart Romantic Diamond Centre 11to16 5.68 3
117 Cerys Bettis The Bear Wrexham 11to16 5.64 4
314 James Ashby The Bear Perry 11to16 5.46 5
291 Lily Rose Brixey Romantic Diamond Centre 11to16 5.43 6
087 Jack Eldridge Coady Place 11to16 5.39 7
086 Grace Manning Coady Place 11to16 5.3 8




118 Iwan Trotter The Bear Wrexham 11tol6 4.55 9
472 Isabelle Scott Romantic Diamond Centre 11tol6 4.25 10
257 Elizabeth Bennett Great Bear (Perry RDA) Cambs College 17 Plus 6.8 1
121 Molly Garrigan The Bear Wrexham 17 Plus 6.59 2
170 Mared Owen Sheridan Meirionydd 17 Plus 5.86 3
119 Callum Draper The Bear Wrexham 17 Plus 5.31 4
295 Marcus Vick Romantic Diamond Centre 17 Plus 4.64 5
294 Rosie Smitherman Romantic Diamond Centre 17 Plus 4.6 6
120 Isla Davies The Bear Wrexham 17 Plus W/D w/D
Class 65 - Vaulting Individual - Barrel

Bridle No | Rider Group Section Mark Place
19 Elan Williams Meirionnydd N/A 3.8 1st
171 Bethan Griffiths Meirionnydd N/A 37 2nd
035 Alyse Crosby Berwickshire N/A 3.18 3rd

Class 66 Best Turned Out - Junior

Saturday, 14th July, 2018 Best Turned Out - Junior

Bridle No | Rider Horse Group Mark Place
Isabella Benfield Cookies & Cream Stratford Group 87 1st
Andrew Frain Oural Barrow Farm 86 2nd
Ellie Griffiths Hunkie Dory Stokesley 85 3rd
Kassia Amelia Dudek-McGee Rio East Liverpool 84 4th
Carys Goldsworthy Jess Bridgend County | 83 | 5th
Sasha Simonnet Alfie Stratford Group 82 6th

Class 67 Best Turned Out - Senior

Saturday, 14th July, 2018 Best Turned Out - Senior

Bridle No | Rider Horse Group | Mark | Place
Emma Hawkin Shakira North Cornwall | 91 | 1st
Amie Du Buisson Spargo Rio East Liverpool | 89 | 2nd
Nia Rundell Charlie Erme Valley | 87 | 3rd
Helen Halligan Toby Forest of Dean | 86 | 4th
Olivia Cornick Rumour Cambs College | 85 | 5th
Liam Mahoney Maverick Wenlo 82 6th

Class 69 Arts & Crafts Paint Me a Picture
Saturday, 14th July, 2018 Arts & Crafts Paint Me a Picture

Participant (s) Group Mark | Place
Israel Gbasai Charlton Park | 67 | 1st
John Hughes Stranraer Happy Hooves | 62 | 2nd
Deborah Cayton-Lee Wakefield | 61 | 3rd=
Elan Williams CSRC | 61 | 3rd=
Judy Wood Newtownards | 57 | 5th
Amy Brook Haworth | 54 | 6th
Emily Clarke North Staffs | 49 | Tth=
Max, Iwan, Alicia, William Bridgend County 49 7th=
Class 70 Arts & Crafts Paintings & Drawings
Participant (s) Group | Mark | Place
Peter Olby Otley & District | 84 | 1st
Kieren Norry Scooniehill | 79 | 2nd
Jess Taviner Wellington & Dummer | 75 | 3rd
Philippa George Park Lane Stables | 74 | 4th
Yasmin Stevens North Staffs | 66 | 5th
Marissa Johnston Glasgow 65 6th
Class 71 Arts & Crafts Collages - Individual
Participant (s) Group | Mark | Place
Emily Clarke North Staffs 92 1st
Leanne Simister Cotswold 80 2nd
Daniel Davies Riverside 75 3rd
Claire Cooper Cambs College 70 4th
Levi Williams Omagh 68 Sth
Connor Williamson South Notts 65 6th
Class 72 Arts & Crafts Collages - Group
Participant (s) Group | Mark | Place
Ysabel, Sarah, Mikey, Henry, Marcus, Janice, Michael, Patrick, Martin, Rachel Erme Valley 90 1st
Alise, Amanda, Jessica, Megan, Hayley, Owen Berwickshire 87 2nd
T-Jay, Tom, Brandon, Dion Haworth 80 3rd
Ronan, Jamie, Christine, Shea, Kaitlyn, Ladislav, Alexander, Hannah, Pearse Lurgan 79 4th
Natasha, Simon, Chris, Amelia, Catriona, Claire, Ethan Shedfield 78 Sth
Sabina, Bethyn, Molly, Jay, Amy, Erin, Aaoron, Taitha, Liam, Fred Court Meadow 68 6th

Class 73 Arts & Crafts Sculpture - Individual
Saturday, 14th July, 2018 Arts & Crafts Sculpture - Individual



Participant (s) Group Mark \ Place \
Monique Lock Arrow 96 1st
Grace Horsley Riverside 86 2nd
Annie Wordley West Lancs 85 3rd
Oliver Peace High Hopes 79 4th
Bethan Griffiths Meirionnydd 72 Sth
Emily Clarke North Staffs 68 6th
Class 74 Arts & Crafts Sculpture - Grou
Participant (s) Group Mark Place
80 1st
Belvoir Vale 77 2nd
Galloway 72 3rd
Acorn & Squirrels 71 4th
North Pembs & Cards 65 Sth
6th




